1-5www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA
XR-Z21
rev. B-03
LC21CA19098-1XKEY FEATURES
Designed for hazardous location use
Thermal separation of LED and power supply allows max ambient

ACCESSORIES (Ordered Separately)
Sample Number: XR-PM-GY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: XR20-50-WC-GY-Z21-AC
50     - 5000K, 70CRI
Special Order:
27    - 2700K, 70CRI1,3
27H  - 2700K, 90CRI1,3
30    - 3000K, 70CRI1,3
30H  - 3000K, 90CRI1,3
35     - 3500K, 80CRI1
35H  - 3500K, 90CRI1
40    - 4000K, 70CRI1
40H  - 4000K, 90CRI1
50H  - 5000K, 90CRI1
57    - 5700K, 70CRI1
57H  - 5700K, 90CRI1
65    - 6500K, 70CRI1
65H  - 6500K, 90CRI1
GY  - Grey
Custom �nishes
available.
Please contact
for details.1
GY Z21
GY
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
Z21 - Hazardous Location
POWER
AC   - 120-277VAC
HV   - 347-480VAC
XR8
XR10
XR15
XR20
- - - --
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
5-5www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA
NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may apply.
2. Only available in stainless steel �nish.
3.  IDA Fixture Seal of Approval only applies to �xtures with a CCT of 3000K or less,
     and have �xed mounts aiming the �xture perpendicular to the ground.
4.  ## represents the safety chain length in feet (i.e. 05=5’, 10=10’).
     Secondary Safety Kit contains bracket, stainless steel chain (1/8 trade size),
     and two stainless steel oval threaded connecting links.
XR-Z21
rev. B-03
XR-SP-AC – 277V FOR USE WITH -AC XR MODELS
XR-SP-HV – 480V FOR USE WITH -HV XR MODELS
-Protects against surges and transients per ANSI C62.41-2002 category C high (10KV, 1.2/50μS &
10KA, 8/20μS) standard Combo waves and (6KV, 100KHz) Ring wave
-Protects against surges and transients per ANSI C62.41-2002 category C high (10KV, 1.2/50μS &
10KA, 8/20μS) standard Combo waves and (6KV, 100KHz) Ring wave
-Protects against surges and transients per new ANSI C82.77-5 2015 category C high (20KV, 1.2/50μS &
10KA, 8/20μS) standard Combo waves and (6KV, 100KHz) Ring wave
-Protects against surges and transients per new ANSI C82.77-5 2015 category C high (20KV, 1.2/50μS &
10KA, 8/20μS) standard Combo waves and (6KV, 100KHz) Ring wave
5. Surge Suppressor Options:
WC